Features
• Low power CMOS
• TMC2011A is a pin compatible replacement for the
TDC1011 and TMC2011
• TMC2211A is a pin compatible replacement for the
TMC2111
• Inputs and outputs are TTL compatible

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Product
Number
Temperature
Range
Speed
Grade Screening Package
Package
Marking
TMC2011AB2C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 24 Pin 0.3" CerDIP 2011AB2C
TMC2011AB2C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 24 Pin 0.3" CerDIP 2011AB2C1
TMC2011AN2C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 24 Pin 0.3" Plastic DIP 2011AN2C
TMC2011AN2C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 24 Pin 0.3" Plastic DIP 2011AN2C1
TMC2011AR3C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 28 Lead PLCC 2011AR3C
TMC2011AR3C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 28 Lead PLCC 2011AR3C1
TMC2111AB2C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 24 Pin 0.3" CerDIP 2111AB2C
TMC2111AB2C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 24 Pin 0.3" CerDIP 2111AB2C1
TMC2111AN2C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 24 Pin 0.3" Plastic DIP 2111AN2C
TMC2111AN2C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 24 Pin 0.3" Plastic DIP 2111AN2C1
TMC2111AR3C 0°C to 70°C 30 MHz Commercial 28 Lead PLCC 2111AR3C
TMC2111AR3C1 0°C to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 28 Lead PLCC 2111AR3C1